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#RNo. 51 ZTF 1-24F 4x100m A RFKL—UL— B3R
BT %K F LA FE RT) EE
50m 100m

1 1/4 3 -l Rz 5:31.12
Eali| 4 2  (0.67) 41.40 1:27.64  1:27.64
fRiE TEE th2  (+0.66) 45.98  1:35.47  3:03.11
=R EBE&g i1 (+0.72) 34.36  1:15.39  4:18.50
FEH =tk 12 (+0.58) 35.47  1:12.62  5:31.12

2 1/5 #-XKLH & 5:33.29
H & 2 (0.64) 41.22  1:23.34  1:23.34
INx BE 12 (+0.64) 42.91  1:34.65  2:57.99
#E #EBE 1 (+0. 48) 35.57  1:17.47  4:15.46
xE EE 2  (+0.56) 36.37 1:17.83  5:33.29

3 1/2 o - L& hE 5:43.79
#0%0 = f12  (0.85) 46.57  1:34.91  1:34.91
BEO XA f1 (0. 36) 43.68  1:33.73  3:08.64
Bl B¥ 1 (+0.29) 32.95  1:10.49  4:19.13
e & 1 (+0.57) 39.19  1:24.66  5:43.79

4 1/3 MR- FfE e 5:44.05
AR %E f1 (0.69) 40.35 1:23.90  1:23.90
BiE 87t i1 (+0.49) 51.67  1:50.90  3:14.80
HFOBK i1 (-0.01) 32.66  1:13.25  4:28.05
BIERAR 12 (+0.28) 34.82  1:16.00 5:44.05

5 1/6 #-F|K = 5:46. 64
BB FE&E 2 (0.73) 45.97  1:34.12  1:34.12
He =& 12 (+0.43) 40.10  1:26.28  3:00.40
N FIK i1 (+0.58) 30.85  1:28.84  4:29.24
Ak M f12  (+0.63) 35.80  1:17.40  5:46.64

6 1/8 ;- XARIE = 5:56. 50
Hx SE i1 (0.85) 42,37 1:27.92  1:27.92
®as BE 2  (+0.74) 47.55  1:40.78  3:08.70
vE ME 12 (+0.54) 41.53  1:30.46  4:39.16
i BE 12 (+0.54) 36.32  1:17.34  5:56.50

7 1/1 BlR-EXK g 5:57.26
TE I & 12 (0.85) 49.31  1:39.09  1:39.09
ER KEZ 2 (+0.27) 42.55  1:30.65  3:09.74
EE EE 2 (+0.38) 39.19  1:26.59  4:36.33
=HERNE 12 (+0.63) 38.95 1:20.93  5:57.26

8 1/7 & - &8t g 5:57.48
=l BEA i1 (0.61) 40.51  1:26.81  1:26.81
=E BM i1 (+0. 65) 53.34  1:50.47  3:17.28
5H E 1 (+0.80) 37.30 1:23.68  4:40.96
=11 #E i1 (+0.83) 36.00 1:16.52  5:57.48
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